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STARTING ORDER Women 1500m Qualifier QUARTETT Start 09:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 341 LOKVENCOVA Andrea CZE 

O - - - - 

2 I 332 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 327 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

3 I 340 KAINOVA Katerina CZE 

O 343 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 

4 I 133 HALBRYT Dominika POL 

O 342 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 

5 I 127 SMEJDA Iga POL 

O 311 VANHOUTTE Fran BEL 

6 I 116 COOPER Gemma GBR 

O 373 WOŹNIAK Kornelia POL 

7 I 197 ZAWISZA Emilia POL 

O 178 PŁOŃCZYK Maja POL 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 189 KUBIN Liwia POL 

O 188 GRZYWINSKA Julia POL 

9 I 344 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

O 187 BRAUN Zofia POL 

10 I 372 MAZUR Hanna POL 

O 168 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

11 I 339 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 167 KACZMAREK Olga POL 

12 I 254 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

O 323 VAN ELST Isabelle BEL 

13 I 166 JABRZYK Natalia POL 

O 338 SÁBLÍKOVÁ Martina CZE 

14 I 165 CZYSZCZOŃ Magdalena POL 

O 164 BOSIEK Karolina POL 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 377 IONESCU Julia ROU 

O 283 HOPF Emilia GER 

2 I 252 ZAZZARINI Camilla ITA 

O 235 AIELLO Aurora ITA 

3 I 247 FRANCESCHINI Giorgia ITA 

O 249 THURNER Carmen ITA 

4 I 130 KONTER Gwen NED 

O 147 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

5 I 250 TORMEN Emily ITA 

O 132 DE BRUIN Zefina NED 

6 I 239 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA 

O 158 BALANANT Marine FRA 

7 I 207 LICH Marcha NED 

O 151 KUCINA Ance LAT 

8 I 246 PRESTI Giulia ITA 

O 248 LIBRALESSO Noemi ITA 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 150 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

O 240 LORENZATO Laura ITA 

10 I 285 ANDERS Christl GER 

O 152 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

11 I 243 PERGHER Serena ITA 

O 131 PLAT Anne NED 

12 I 198 DIJKSTRA Nyncke NED 

O 375 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

13 I 200 OUDMAN Tessa NED 

O 284 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

14 I 241 LUCIANI Veronica ITA 

O 242 MAFFEI Federica ITA 

15 I 201 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

O 245 VIGL Maybritt ITA 

16 I 238 LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca ITA 

O 236 AIELLO Giorgia ITA 

 

 

     *** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m Qualifier QUARTETT ca. 10:35 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 366 SOCHR Tadeas CZE 

3 I 347 CERMÁK Jakub CZE 

O 365 KRUPKA Matej POL 

4 I 363 KROJER Daniel AUT 

O 362 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

5 I 358 BOHUMSKY Tomás CZE 

O 345 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

6 I 315 BEELEN Robbe BEL 

O 109 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

7 I 185 KWAPISZ Szymon POL 

O 337 MORRIS Samuel GBR 

8 I 318 MULDER Tom BEL 

O 186 MARCINIAK Eryk POL 

9 I 331 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 134 HOSTYŃSKI Szymon POL 

10 I 349 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

O 330 SIPOS János HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 183 PLUTA Antoni POL 

O 180 BALCZERCZYK Dawid POL 

12 I 348 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 182 KOPACZ Michał POL 

13 I 194 MALICZOWSKI Roch POL 

O 374 KANIA Mateusz POL 

14 I 193 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 280 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

15 I 195 STADNICKI Jerzy POL 

O 316 BERGÉ Laurens BEL 

16 I 107 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 192 GUTOWSKI Wojciech POL 

17 I 351 KOCI Jakub CZE 

O 353 MEDARD Indra BEL 

18 I 324 VAN DER ELST Daan BEL 

O 354 SUTTELS Jason BEL 

19 I 190 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 

O 169 KANIA Marek POL 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

20 I 162 JANICKI Artur POL 

O 102 ERVIK Emil FIN 

21 I 104 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 328 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

22 I 336 KERSTEN Cornelius GBR 

O 329 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

23 I 181 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

O 191 ŚLIWKA Mateusz POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

24 I 173 PIOTROWSKI Jakub POL 

O 110 SUOMALAINEN Samuli FIN 

25 I 171 ŻUREK Damian POL 

O 161 BACHANEK Marcin POL 

26 I 163 PALKA Szymon POL 

O 314 VOSTÉ Mathias BEL 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 149 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 148 DIJKSTRA Koos NED 

3 I 277 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 143 SEFFINGA Bart NED 

4 I 139 MCCORMICK Mark NZL 

O 268 PATZ Max GER 

5 I 210 TREBOUTA Giovanni FRA 

O 229 BERNARDI John ITA 

6 I 129 SELLES Thomas NED 

O 128 HEIJKOOP Danny NED 

7 I 233 MINARI Lorenzo ITA 

O 232 DE CARLI Simone ITA 

8 I 276 GROSS Leandro SUI 

O 225 BERNABE' Mattia ITA 

9 I 231 DE CARLI Manuel ITA 

O 234 PROVERBIO Thomas ITA 

10 I 271 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

O 274 FICHERA Gabriele ITA 

11 I 227 GHIOTTO Manuel ITA 

O 224 THURNER Romedius ITA 

12 I 219 NIERO Daniel ITA 

O 212 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 145 HERRMANN Richard GER 

O 136 ROSS Mitchell AUS 

14 I 267 KORTLEVER Ede-Konrad GER 

O 228 BERNARDI Gianluca ITA 

15 I 223 ZAMPEDRI Giacomo ITA 

O 159 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

16 I 226 MALFATTI Michele ITA 

O 221 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

17 I 222 PEGHINI Mattia ITA 

O 135 BJORNSMOEN NAESS Ole NOR 

18 I 220 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

O 154 GROSS Flavio SUI 

19 I 208 LOUBINEAUD Timothy FRA 

O 217 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 

20 I 209 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

O 117 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 

21 I 213 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

O 218 GHIOTTO Davide ITA 

22 I 216 TRENTINI Alessio ITA 

O 215 BETTI Francesco ITA 

 

 

 
     *** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 

STARTING ORDER Women Mass Start (seniors)  ca. 12:15 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 

 1 310 UHRIG Michelle GER 

 2 123 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

 3 298 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

 4 299 HOFMANN Josie GER 

 5 367 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 

 6 261 JASCH Maira GER 

 7 245 VIGL Maybritt ITA 

 8 146 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

 9 242 MAFFEI Federica ITA 

 10 126 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

 11 241 LUCIANI Veronica ITA 

 12 295 BACHL Julia GER 

 13 284 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

 14 116 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 15 311 VANHOUTTE Fran BEL 

 16 285 ANDERS Christl GER 

 16 356 ROSSI Linda ITA 

 17 240 LORENZATO Laura ITA 

 18 246 PRESTI Giulia ITA 

 19 248 LIBRALESSO Noemi ITA 
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 20 239 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA 

 21 250 TORMEN Emily ITA 

 22 332 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

 23 247 FRANCESCHINI Giorgia ITA 

 24 249 THURNER Carmen ITA 

 25 158 BALANANT Marine FRA 

 26 238 LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca ITA 

 27 266 PECHSTEIN Claudia GER 

 

STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (juniors)   
Helm St.No. Name Nation 

 1 359 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

 2 316 BERGÉ Laurens BEL 

 3 280 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

 4 212 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

 5 227 GHIOTTO Manuel ITA 

 6 274 FICHERA Gabriele ITA 

 7 318 MULDER Tom BEL 

 8 379 JÍLEK Metoděj CZE 

 9 234 PROVERBIO Thomas ITA 

 10 231 DE CARLI Manuel ITA 

 11 315 BEELEN Robbe BEL 

 12 276 GROSS Leandro SUI 

 13 232 DE CARLI Simone ITA 

 14 233 MINARI Lorenzo ITA 

 15 229 BERNARDI John ITA 

 16 337 MORRIS Samuel GBR 

 17 277 GROSS Nevio SUI 

 18 149 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

 19 154 GROSS Flavio SUI 

 20 354 SUTTELS Jason BEL 

 

STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (seniors)   
Helm St.No. Name Nation 

 1 287 EMELE Stefan GER 

 2 140 WENGER Livio SUI 

 3 213 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

 4 218 GHIOTTO Davide ITA 

 5 217 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 

 6 209 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

 7 208 LOUBINEAUD Timothy FRA 

 8 220 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

 9 222 PEGHINI Mattia ITA 

 10 221 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

 11 226 MALFATTI Michele ITA 

 12 159 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

 13 223 ZAMPEDRI Giacomo ITA 

 14 228 BERNARDI Gianluca ITA 

 15 204 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

 16 353 MEDARD Indra BEL 

 17 275 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

 18 257 GROSS Gabriel GER 

 19 145 HERRMANN Richard GER 

 20 136 ROSS Mitchell AUS 

 21 219 NIERO Daniel ITA 

 22 333 FRANCOLINI Fabio ITA 

 23 139 MCCORMICK Mark NZL 

 24 210 TREBOUTA Giovanni FRA 

 25 303 PETZOLD Fridtjof GER 

 26 304 RIJHNEN Felix GER 
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